
CB Worship Choir Rehearsals
September 10 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
September 17 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
September 24 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM

October 1 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
October 8 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM

October 15 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
October 19 (Sunday) 12:00 - 3:00 PM

October 22 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
October 28 (Tuesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
November 3 (Monday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM

November 5 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
November 9 (Sunday) 12:00 - 3:00 PM

November 12  (Wednesday)  6:15 - 7:45 PM
November 19 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM

November 24 (Monday) 6:15 - 7:45 PM
December 3  (Wednesday)  6:15 - 8:30 PM

December 7 (Sunday) 1:00 - 4:00 PM
December 10 (Wednesday) 6:15 - 8:30 PM

*The 5:45 PM Student rehearsal will meet every Wednesday*

CB Worship Christmas Presentation 
Sunday, December 14 at 9:15 & 11:00 AM

(choir rehearsal at 8:00 AM)

Remaining Rehearsal for 2025
December 17 (Wednesday)  6:15 - 7:45 PM

Sunday Services
Sunday, December 21 at 10:00 AM
Sunday, December 28 at 10:00 AM

(choir arrives at 9:15 AM) 

Christmas Eve Services
Wednesday, December 24 at 3:30 PM & 5:00 PM

(choir arrives at 3:10 PM / 4:40 PM)


